
MATHIS HIGH SCHOOL 
CROSS-COUNTRY SCHEDULE 

2020

DATE DAY MEET SITE TEAMS

9/12/20 Saturday St. Joseph Victoria Varsity & JV

9/19/20 Saturday Sinton Welder Park Varsity

9/26/20 Saturday Skidmore-Tynan Skidmore-Tynan 
HS Varsity & JV

10/3/20 Saturday Miller West Guth Park Varsity & JV

10/10/20 Saturday Goliad Goliad Varsity & JV

10/17/20 Saturday McMullen Co. McMullen Co. 
HS Varsity

10/24/20 Saturday Victoria Victoria Varsity

10/29/20 Thursday HS DISTRICT Beeville Varsity & JV

11/9/20 Monday REGIONALS Dugan Track & 
Soccer Stadium Varsity & JV

11/23/20 Monday STATE Austin Varsity

HEAD COACHES: ROSA OLIVA SUPERINTENDENT: MR. BENNY HERNANDEZ
PRINCIPAL: DR. JESSE RIOJAS

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: TRAE STEVENS ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS: DR. JESSE DOLIN
ATHLETIC TRAINER: MS. SABRINA GONZALES MR. BRAYDON MAXWELL


